
Eesti poolmaratonijooksu meistrivõistlused

10.08.2013, Narva

Mehed Aeg

Koht Nr Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Brutto Netto

1 8 Roman FOSTI 06.06.1983 Stamina SK 1:06:58 1:06:58

2 10 Sergei TŠEREPANNIKOV 15.08.1983 Stamina SK 1:07:06 1:07:06

3 1 Viljar VALLIMÄE 21.03.1987 Sportkeskus.ee 1:07:25 1:07:25

4 6 Dmitri ARISTOV 20.04.1993 SK Mitš 1:10:05 1:10:05

5 20 Priit LEHISMETS 29.06.1979 Stamina SK 1:10:33 1:10:33

6 3 Vjatšeslav KOŠELEV 20.01.1968 KJK Kalev Sillamäe 1:12:05 1:12:05

7 1000 Andrus LEIN 12.04.1974 Rakvere KJK ViKe 1:12:13 1:12:13

8 1002 Hasso PAAP 31.12.1982 TÜASK 1:12:44 1:12:44

9 1001 Alexey MARKOV 14.04.1986 TÜASK 1:12:50 1:12:50

10 13 Kristo REINSALU 22.12.1977 Stamina SK 1:12:55 1:12:55

11 1011 Ivar IVANOV 09.08.1984 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 1:13:22 1:13:21

12 1019 Ülari KAIS 06.09.1988 VAK Staier 1:13:30 1:13:30

13 1016 Allan MÄNNI 23.11.1984 Sportkeskus.ee 1:13:57 1:13:54

14 1022 Jaanus KALLASTE 17.06.1986 Stamina SK 1:14:59 1:14:59

15 1013 Marek NÕMM 27.01.1979 SK Jooksupartner 1:15:33 1:15:33

16 1004 Hardo REINART 02.04.1991 TÜASK 1:16:54 1:16:53

17 1012 Karel HUSSAR 18.06.1995 SK Jooksupartner 1:17:34 1:17:32

18 49 Veiko SULEV 11.09.1980 Läänemaa KJK 1:17:55 1:17:54

19 42 Mikk LAUR 19.09.1986 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 1:18:21 1:18:19

20 1017 Janar JUHKOV 07.10.1987 Sportkeskus.ee 1:18:33 1:18:31

21 1024 Alar SAVASTVER 30.01.1970 Stamina SK 1:18:52 1:18:51

22 1027 Mark MENDEL 16.11.1995 Stamina SK 1:18:52 1:18:52

23 1030 Lauri LUIK 23.04.1982 Läänemaa KJK 1:19:21 1:19:20

24 1008 Martin TAMM 08.08.1988 Rapla Jooksuklubi 1:19:25 1:19:19

25 1021 Avo SAMBLA 01.09.1991 VAK Staier 1:19:27 1:19:27

26 1003 Bert TIPPI 27.07.1990 TÜASK 1:19:35 1:19:35

27 74 Allan-Peeter JAASKA 05.08.1970 Stamina SK 1:20:31 1:20:30

28 1009 Henek TOMSON 02.08.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev 1:21:27 1:21:25

29 58 Raimond VOOLAID 29.10.1995 Sportkeskus.ee 1:22:00 1:22:00

30 1018 Taavi TUBILIS 30.05.1988 Audentese SK 1:22:06 1:22:05

31 1023 Tarmo REITSNIK 13.04.1972 Stamina SK 1:22:15 1:22:14

32 1014 Marko VALTER 05.07.1977 SK Jooksupartner 1:22:40 1:22:35

33 54 Mart EINASTO 27.07.1969 TÜASK 1:24:32 1:24:30

34 1028 Toomas TOOM 17.04.1960 Stamina SK 1:32:08 1:32:05

35 160 Uku KRUUSAMÄGI 13.09.1994 KJK Kose 2000 1:35:11 1:35:04

36 256 Margus TUBALKAIN 26.03.1966 STAMINA SK 1:35:12 1:35:06

37 220 Raul HEINSALU 29.11.1969 SK Albe Team 1:36:16 1:36:08

38 327 Urmo RAIEND 03.02.1968 STAMINA SK 1:36:38 1:36:32

39 133 Indrek TIKVA 18.02.1970 SK Albe Team 1:36:43 1:36:36

40 336 Leho RENNIT 08.06.1960 SK Albe Team 1:42:33 1:42:26

41 941 Villu VEEL 24.04.1971 IND. 2:08:26 2:08:25

1025 Urmas KALJURAND 28.04.1961 Stamina SK DNF

1020 Heinar VAINE 22.01.1993 VAK Staier DNF

1015 Ilja NIKOLAJEV 03.07.1981 SK Jooksupartner DQ

16 Mart ANDRESSON 26.02.1985 TÜASK DNS

1026 Sulev LOKK 07.06.1969 Stamina SK DNS

1029 Andre ABNER 23.07.1970 Stamina SK DNS

1031 Ants EINSALU 11.09.1959 SK Albe Team DNS

1006 Aleksandr KOZINETS 04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe DNS

1005 Rauno REINART 12.07.1992 KJK Järvala DNS

1007 Taavi LEHEMAA 16.10.1993 Haapsalu KJK DNS



Meejuuniorid

1 1012 Karel HUSSAR 18.06.1995 SK Jooksupartner 1:17:34 1:17:32

2 1027 Mark MENDEL 16.11.1995 Stamina SK 1:18:52 1:18:52

3 58 Raimond VOOLAID 29.10.1995 sportkeskus.ee 1:22:00 1:22:00

4 160 Uku KRUUSAMÄGI 13.09.1994 KJK Kose 2000 1:35:11 1:35:04

1006 Aleksandr KOZINETS 04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe DNS

Meesnoorsugu

1 6 Dmitri ARISTOV 20.04.1993 SK Mitš 1:10:05 1:10:05

2 1004 Hardo REINART 02.04.1991 TÜASK 1:16:54 1:16:53

3 1021 Avo SAMBLA 01.09.1991 VAK Staier 1:19:27 1:19:27

4 1009 Henek TOMSON 02.08.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev 1:21:27 1:21:25

1020 Heinar VAINE 22.01.1993 VAK Staier DNF

1005 Rauno REINART 12.07.1992 KJK Järvala DNS

1007 Taavi LEHEMAA 16.10.1993 Haapsalu KJK DNS

Naised

1 60 Lily LUIK 14.10.1985 TÜASK 1:19:02 1:19:01

2 1036 Annika RIHMA 14.06.1984 Sportkeskus.ee 1:23:46 1:23:45

3 64 Olga ANDREJEVA 05.06.1985 Stamina SK 1:24:12 1:24:12

4 1033 Grete TÕNNE 06.01.1990 EMÜ SK 1:25:26 1:25:24

5 1038 Janelle TARUM 17.03.1991 Stamina SK 1:26:48 1:26:45

6 198 Anu TEPPO 06.12.1982 Sportkeskus.ee 1:28:09 1:28:02

7 128 Maie KUUSIK 30.01.1972 SK Jooksupartner 1:30:52 1:30:47

8 169 Viivi-Anne SOOTS 13.04.1971 Sportkeskus.ee 1:32:03 1:31:55

9 1040 Ariadna GOLUBENKO 10.02.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev 1:34:44 1:34:13

10 1034 Kersti SILD 10.10.1980 EMÜ SK 1:35:59 1:35:57

11 1032 Eila PAKKANEN 09.04.1975 Rakvere KJK ViKe 1:37:00 1:36:57

12 187 Galina BERNAT 05.09.1958 STAMINA SK 1:37:24 1:37:17

13 280 Ruth KALDA 16.04.1965 TÜ ASK 1:37:43 1:37:33

14 1035 Monika IRVES 28.02.1975 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 1:40:39 1:40:36

15 253 Kaidi Keir KUKK 02.03.1994 Pärnumaa SL 1:41:01 1:40:54

16 942 Kaja MULLA 22.09.1966 Stamina SK 2:16:48 2:16:18

1039 Johanna TOPLAAN 11.10.1991 KJK Saare DNF

1037 Kirti REBANE 11.12.1973 Sportkeskus.ee DNS

Naisjuuniorid

1 1040 Ariadna GOLUBENKO 10.02.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev 1:34:44 1:34:13

2 253 Kaidi Keir KUKK 02.03.1994 Pärnumaa SL 1:41:01 1:40:54

Naisnoorsugu

1 1038 Janelle TARUM 17.03.1991 Stamina SK 1:26:48 1:26:45

1039 Johanna TOPLAAN 11.10.1991 KJK Saare DNF


